


HYDRAULICS
IBERIA HOME SALES´21

 397 M/€ 

Association members = 62%

PNEUMATICS
IBERIA HOME SALES´21
 174 M/€
Association members = 52,5% 
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HYDRAULICS by SECTORS

SECTORS INDUSTRIALES
Construction Machine 8,6%
Others Movile machine 6,6%
Agri culture and Forest machine 6,1%
Industrial Machine (automotion) 1,3%
Metal forming Machinery 7,8%
Lifting and handling Machinery 4,3%

Naval machinery and fishing 12,6%
Machine Tools 6,4%
Plastic sector machinery 3,4%
Renewable energy 17,3%
Chemical and petrochemical sector 2,2%

Steel industry 4,5%
Others sectors 9,9%
Distributors 9,2%

8,6%

6,6%

6,1%

1,3%

7,8%

4,3%

12,6%
6,4%3,4%

17,3%

2,2%

4,5%

9,9%

9,2%

Construction Machine

Others Movile machine

Agri culture and Forest machine

Industrial Machine (automotion)

Metal forming Machinery

Lifting and handling Machinery

Naval machinery and fishing
Machine Tools

Plastic sector machinery

Renewable energy

Chemical and petrochemical
sector

Steel industry
Others sectors

Distributors



6,09

9,86

18,99

‐10,88

‐1,79

14,31

‐23,72

37,53

0,15 1,84

‐14,98

7,33

‐0,33

1,47 0,22

2,7

4,72

‐11,36
‐5,8

3,38

8,09 8,85 9,39

8,15
9,96 10,41 9,04 9,918,42

ENE FEB MAR ABR MAY JUN JUL AGO SEP OCT NOV DIC ENE
‐040

‐030

‐020

‐010

000

010

020

030

040

Pe
rc
en

ta
ge
 (%

)

PNEUMATICS TRENDS

MONTHLY INTER‐YEAR 22/19 INTER‐YEAR 22/21

184

161

174

145
150
155
160
165
170
175
180
185
190

2019 2020 2021

Pneumatics Evolution (M/Euros)



PNEUMATIC by SECTOR

SECTORS INDUSTRIALES
Construction Machine 2,17%
Others Movile machine 3,29%
Agri culture and Forest machine 7,32%
Industrial Machine (automotion) 4,53%
Metal forming Machinery 2,51%
Lifting and handling Machinery 15,39%

Naval machinery and fishing 4,17%
Machine Tools 4,25%
Plastic sector machinery 4,27%
Renewable energy 1,42%
Chemical and petrochemical sector 4,40%

Steel industry 0,36%
Others sectors 9,38%
Distributors 36,55%
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